
Name(s)_________________________________ Email_________________________________ 

Address______________________________________________________________________
Street City  State  Zip

Payment:

❑

❑ I would like to be listed as an anonymous donor in the One Roof Annual Report.

One Roof may occasionally share our mailing list with like-minded organizations. 

❑Please do not share my name with other organizations.

❑

❑

❑ Other $______________

Phone  _________________________

My check or money order is enclosed and made payable to One Roof Community Housing. 

Please send me information about estate planning options.    

❑ $50

❑ $100

❑ $250

❑ $500

❑ $1,000

❑ $1,500

❑ $2,500

❑ $5,000

YES, I/We wish to support One Roof Community Housing’s efforts to provide quality, 
affordable home ownership opportunities.
Enclosed is my/our tax-deductible annual donation:

❑ I/We have included One Roof Community Housing in our estate plans.

❑

To donate by mail, please send a copy of this completed form and your check or money order to:

One Roof Community Housing 
12 East 4th Street
Duluth, MN 55805


	Blank Page
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled

	YES IWe wish to support One Roof Community Housings efforts to provide quality: Off
	Enclosed is myour taxdeductible annual donation: Off
	I would like to be listed as an anonymous memberdonor in the One Roof Annual Report: Off
	50: Off
	250: Off
	1000: Off
	2500: Off
	Other: Off
	undefined: 
	100: Off
	500: Off
	1500: Off
	5000: Off
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	My check or money order is enclosed and made payable to One Roof Community Housing: Off
	Please send me information about estate planning options: Off
	IWe have included One Roof Community Housing in our estate plans: Off
	Please do not share my name with other organizations: Off
	Address: 
	City: 
	Zip: 
	Name(s): 
	State: 


