

To donate by mail, please send a copy of this completed form and your check or money order to:

One Roof Community Housing 12 East 4th Street Duluth, MN 55805

 YES, I/We wish to support One Roof Community Housing's efforts to provide quality, affordable home ownership opportunities. □ Enclosed is my/our tax-deductible annual donation: 							
	\$ 50	\$250	\$1,000	\$2,500	□ Other \$		
	\$100	\$500	\$1,500	\$5,000			
□ I would like to be listed as an anonymous donor in the One Roof Annual Report.							
Name(s)				Email			
Ado	dress			City	State	Zip	
Pho	one						
Payment:							
	 My check or money order is enclosed and made payable to One Roof Community Housing. Please send me information about estate planning options. 						
	I/We have included One Roof Community Housing in our estate plans.						
	One Roof may occasionally share our mailing list with like-minded organizations.						
	\square Please do not share my name with other organizations.						